Vent Valve
QRA Series
0.5  to  150 PSIG (10  bar)
SALES@QUADSEALVALVE.COM WWW.QUADSEALVALVE.COM 03330343788
Vent valves are used to limit the
amount of compressed fluid
pressure in a system, so that it
doesn't build up above a pre-set

*Proper filtration is recommended to
prevent damage to sealing surfaces.
HOW TO ORDER
Find  the  su i tab le  codes  f rom  the  tab les  be low Ser ies ,  Body Mater ia l ,  Connect ion
Size ,  Quad-r ing Mater ia l  and  then spec i fy  the  se t  p ressure  in  PSIG respec t ive ly .
Ex :  I f  you  need 3 /8”  Ma le  NPT Brass  re l ie f  va lve  w i th  Def lec to r  cap/Dust  cover ,  se ts
a t  100 PSIG and the  opera t ing  tempera ture  range is  -20°F to  400°F:
The order ing  code is  QRAD -B-  M3 -V-100  (Refer  the  “SELECTION GUIDE ”  be low)
SALES@QUADSEALVALVE.COM WWW.QUADSEALVALVE.COM 03330343788
SELECTION GUIDE
Connection sizes in 1/8" increments
Ex: M2x 1/8" = 1/4"
B M3 V 100
Series
QRAD
Body Material Connection
Size
Quad-Ring
material
Set Pressure
(0-150 PSIG)
Male NPT Female NPT Male BSPT Female BSPT
Connection
Size
Code
M1 F1 BM 1 BF 11/8"
M2 F2 BM 2 BF 21/4"
M3 - BM 3 BF 33/8"
M4 - BM 4 BF 41/2"
M5 - BM 5 BF 53/4"
M5 - BM 6 BF 61"
Series
QRARelief to Atmosphere
QRADRelief to Atmosphere with Deflector Cap
QRAIInline Relief (Male x Female)
Body Material
BBrass
AAluminium
S1316 SST
Quad-Ring Material
VViton (-20°F to 400°F) (-29°C to +204°C)